BOARD OF STUDIES FACULTY OF AGRICULTURAL BIOTECHNOLOGY

Sr.	Name & Designation	Status in Board	Tenure
No.	_	of Studies,	
		Faculty of	
		Agricultural	
	D. D. D. D. J.	Biotechnology	
1	Dr. R.M. Patel	Chairman	
	Dean / Principal, Aspee Shakilam Agri. Biotechnology Institute,		
	Navsari Agricultural University, Surat.		
2	Dr. S.R. Chaudhary	Member	
	I/c, Director of Research and Dean PG Studies,		
	Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari.		
3	Dr. G.R.Patel	Member	
	Director of Extension Education,		
	Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari.		
4	Dr. R.L. Leva	Member	
	Associate Professor, I/c, Division of Animal Biotechnology, ASABI,		
	NAU, Surat.		D. Winters of
6	Dr. Sanjay Jha	Member	By Virtue of Designation
	Associate Professor,		Designation
	l/c, Deptt. of Plant Biotechnology, ASABI, NAU, Surat. Dr. C.J. Patel	Member	
	Associate Professor, I/c, Division of Microbial and Environmental	Member	
	Biotechnology, ASABI, NAU, Surat.		
7	Dr. R.K. Kalaria	Member	
	Assistant Professor, I/c, Bioinformatics Section.		
	ASABI, NAU, Surat.		
8	Dr. Vaibhavkumar N. Mehta	Member	
	Assistant Professor, (Nanotechnology),		
	ASABI, NAU, Surat.		
9	Dr. Hiren V. Patel	Member	
	Academic In charge, Assistant Professor		
	(Plant Protection), ASABI, NAU, Surat.		
10	Mr. Sharadbhai L. Patel	Member	Invitee
	Managing Director & Chairman,		
	Aspee Group of Company,		
	Post Box No. 7602, Aspee House, Opp. Mahila College,		
	B.J. Patel Road, Malad, Mumbai.		
11	Dr. Harsha R. Patel	Co-opted	
	Assistant Professor (Microbiology),	Member	
	ASABI, NAU, Surat.		
12	Dr. Umad Ramani	Co-opted	
40	Assistant Professor (Animal Biotechnology),	Member	Nominated by
	ASABI, NAU, Surat.		Hon. Vice Chancellor
13	Dr. Himanshu Bhimani	Co-opted	Onanoonor
	Assoc. Professor (Microbiology), ASABI, NAU, Surat.	Member	
14	Dr. Diwakar Singh	Co-opted	
17	Assistant Professor (Biochemistry),	Member	
	ASABI, NAU, Surat.		
15	Mr. Krunal Modi	Co-opted	
	PG Student, Plant Biotechnology,	Member	
	Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari.		
16	Prof. A. M. Patel	Secretary	By Virtue of
	Assistant Registrar(Academic),		Designation
	Navsari Agricultural University, Navsari.		